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Q-SEAL PENCIL LINERS
CAST STONE (RESIN)

Q-SEAL PENCIL LINERS
Use in place or creamic or stone trim. 
Perfectly matches the Q-Seal Flatback 
Corner Shelf. Use in wet or dry areas. 
Scratch and stain resistant. Anti-
microbial.

Q-SEAL PENCIL LINERS
CAST STONE (RESIN)

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Surface Abrasion

Stain Resistance

ASTM C373

ASTM C1028-89

ASTM C1378

STANDARD RESULT

0.73-1.21%

0.76-0.89

Resistant

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA

494428

494430

494427

494429

PRODUCT

12in

12in

12in

12in

SIZE
Q-Seal Bright White High Pencil Liner

Q-Seal Ivory High Pencil Liner

Q-Seal Greige High Pencil Liner

Q-Seal Grey High Pencil Liner

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

White IvoryGreige Grey


