

Q-SEAL PENCIL LINERS

CAST STONE (RESIN)

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		TEST RESULTS		
USA			STANDARD	RESULT
		Water Absorption	ASTM C373	0.73-1.21%
		Surface Abrasion	ASTM C1028-89	0.76-0.89
		Stain Resistance	ASTM C1378	Resistant
PROPLICE	DESCRIPTION	0175	EIN II CI I	
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	
494428	Q-Seal Bright White High Pencil Liner	12in	Gloss	
494427	Q-Seal Greige High Pencil Liner	12in	Gloss	
494429	Q-Seal Grey High Pencil Liner	12in	Gloss	
494430	Q-Seal Ivory High Pencil Liner	12in	Gloss	

Q-SEAL PENCIL LINERS

Use in place or creamic or stone trim. Perfectly matches the Q-Seal Flatback Corner Shelf. Use in wet or dry areas. Scratch and stain resistant. Antimicrobial.

AVAILABLE COLORS



The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

